CUICUCI ZLOSCO 3

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Äd	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200427532342 TALLHAY 22 AM 9: 47

2024 HAY 22 PH 2: 37 RECEIVED

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Daniel Construction LLC	_
Brangus Constructions LLC	
	<u>_</u>
Please Debit FCA000000003 For: 125	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
1400	
- Hely	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File SSO 👸
	Art, of Amend, File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal N
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Merger File Att, of Amend. File RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy Photo Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
,	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature //	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
<u> </u>	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

() ()		US CONSTRUCT		
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and street	address of the principal o	office of the Limited	d Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
1998 NW 168 Ave			2121 Ponce de Leon Blvd Ste 1050	
Pembroke Pines, FI	L 33028	<u>Cor</u>	al Gables, FL 33134	
he Limited Liability Compan wither business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own	Mckisteren Wagent	i ou must acsignate an individua	lor
	-	n.)	ŭ	. •.
	-	n.)		
	address of the registered	n.)		
	address of the registered	in.) I agent are: of South Florida In: Name		
	address of the registered Consulting Services of	in.) I agent are: <u>of South Florida In:</u> Name Blvd., Stc. 1050	c	
	Consulting Services of 2121 Ponce de Leon	in.) I agent are: <u>of South Florida In:</u> Name Blvd., Stc. 1050	c	
he name and the Florida street	Consulting Services of 2121 Ponce de Leon Florida street address	in.) i agent are: of South Florida In: Name Blvd., Stc. 1050 i (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	2024 HAY 22

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" # Authorized Member "MGR" # Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Cesar A. Medina	
	1998 NW 168 Ave	
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028	
MOR	Ivonne Uncein	
	1998 NW 168 Avc	
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028	
MGR	Cesar E. Medina	
	1998 NW 168 Ave	
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028	
		
(Use attachment if necessary)	21	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of	of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spe-	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after	7
the date of filing.)		
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me	cet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as	
the document's effective date on the Department o	16 I	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		_ 0
	﴾ و ا	==
BEOWERS CLONES THE		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	1/2	
Signature of a men	nber or an authorized representative of a member.	
This document is executed	d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. Information submitted in a document to the Department of State	

Cesar A. Medina
Typed or printed name of signee

ARTICLE IV-